
Thursday, December 31. 2020 INFORMAL CHAT HAPPY NEW YEAR

Thursday, January 7, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, January 14, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, January 21, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, January 28, 2021 KE8JUF Joe

Thursday, February 4, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, February 11, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, February 18, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, February 25, 2021 W8DAY Roger K9BOJ Covering

Thursday, March 4, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, March 11, 2021 W8JPJ Joe Formerly KE8JUF

Thursday, March 18, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, March 25, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, April 1, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, April 8, 2021 KD6RGX  Dave KD8SZZ Corey Backup

Thursday, April 15, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, April 22, 2021 W8JPJ Joe Formerly KE8JUF

Thursday, April 29, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, May 6, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, May 13, 2021 W8JPJ Joe

Thursday, May 20, 2021 K8OOK  Mike Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, May 27, 2021 N8GS Gale

Thursday, June 3, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, June 10, 2021 W8JPJ Joe

Thursday, June 17, 2021 K9BOJ Paul Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, June 24, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, July 1, 2021 W8JPJ Joe

Thursday, July 8, 2021

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, July 22, 2021 N8GS Gale

Thursday, July 29, 2021 K9BOJ Paul

Thursday, August 5, 2021 KC8KVR Larry

Thursday, August 12, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, August 19, 2021 Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, August 26, 2021

MARA 2 Meter Net Control Sign-Up



Thursday, September 2, 2021

Thursday, September 9, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, September 16, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, September 23, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, September 30, 2021 N8GS Gale

Thursday, October 7, 2021

Thursday, October 14, 2021 K9BOJ Paul

Thursday, October 21, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, October 28, 2021 N8GS Gale

Thursday, November 4, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, November 11, 2021 K8OOK  Mike

Thursday, November 18, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, November 25, 2021 INFORMAL CHAT Happy Thanksgiving

Thursday, December 2, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, December 9, 2021 K9BOJ Paul

Thursday, December 16, 2021 KC8KVR Larry Simplex Night 145.230

Thursday, December 23, 2021 KD8SZZ Corey

Thursday, December 30, 2021 N8GS Gale K8OOK on 1/6/2022




